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  DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS
STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

SOIL STABILIZATION SUMMARY SHEET
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ADDITIONAL PSRM TO BE INSTALLED

4 Y2 15+72 16+95 LT 330

5 L 23+50 24+50 RT

RT11+5011+22Y24 40

5 L 23+00 25+00 LT 185

555

9295

9500

440

700

BR-0047

4 Y2 12+50 13+00 LT 115

70

625

8740

185

Y2 14+50 15+00 RT

14+00 14+50

4

4 Y2

70

RT 70

4 Y2 12+00 12+50 LT 115
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