DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

PROJECT REFERENCE NO). SHEET NO.
BR-0047	EC-6
ROADWAY DESIGN ENGINEER	HYDRAULICS ENGINEER

SOIL STABILIZATION SUMMARY SHEET

MATTING FOR EROSION CONTROL

PERMANENT SOIL REINFORCEMENT MAT

MATTING FOR EROSION CONTROL							PERMANENT SOIL REINFORCEMENT MAT					
CONST SHEET NO.	LINE	FROM STATION	TO STATION	SIDE	ESTIMATE (SY)	CONST SHEET NO.	LINE	FROM STATION	TO STATION	SIDE	ESTIMATE (SY)	
5		23 + 50	24 + 50	R1	70	5	L	23+00	25+00	LT	185	
4	Y2	15+72	16+95	LT	330	4	Y2	14+50	15+00	R1	70	
4	Y2	11+22	11+50	R1	40	4	Y2	14+00	14+50	RT	70	
4	Y2	12+50	13+00	LT	115	4	Y2	12+00	12+50	LT	115	
									SU	BTOTAL	440	
								ADDITIONAL	PSRM 10 BE	INSTALLED	185	
SUBTOTAL 555					555					TOTAL	625	
MISCELLANE OUS MATTING TO BE INSTALLED AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEE			ENGINEER	8740					SAY	700		
				TOTAL	9295							
				SAY	9500							